The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 11, 2025 03:33 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: Christopher Stark Phone: 1 (617)557-5538

Email: cstark@stateandfed.com Address: Two Center Plaza
Boston, MA
02108

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid B

Jun 11, 2025 Recompense $49.93 Rhode Island Insurance
Federation

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiari Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
wams  mes s e

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location
Reported Subjects
Insurance



Workers Compensation

Reported Bills

H5104

H5132

H5548

H5569

H5570

H6032

H6053

H6054

H6079

H6315

S0901



S0902

S0985

S1047

g

Reported Public Bodies

Business Regulation, Department of

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials




